ENFORCEMENT SERVICES - Schedule F.1

Enforcement Services

Dog License Fee (Bylaw 2015-09)

First License Fee (fixed)
First License Fee (un-fixed)
Replacement

Vicious Dog License (annual)

Dog Spay/Neuter Adoption Program (Policy C-PE09)

Un-altered Female Dog
Un-altered Female Cat
Un-altered Male Dog

Un-altered Male Cat

Altered Female or Male Dog/Cat

Impoundment Fees

Intake Fee (with ID¥)
Intake Fee (withour ID*)

Daily Fee

Cremation Fees
Individual Cremation
Other Government

Patrol Reports

Photocopying

Photo

Property Clean Up

Administration Fee

*ID includes: tattoo, microchip, or tag

2024 Year
Fee/Charge

$40.00
$75.00

$10.00
$400.00

$225.00
$175.00
$175.00
$140.00

$75.00

$20.00
$40.00
$25.00

$50.00
N/A

$1.00/page plus

$2.50 shipping and handling
$0.75/photo (4x6) plus
$2.50 shipping and handling

100% of the bill to a maximum of
$1,000.00
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