ENFORCEMENT SERVICES - Schedule F.1

Enforcement Services

	2024 Year Fee/Charge
Dog License Fee (Bylaw 2015-09)	
First License Fee (fixed)	\$40.00
First License Fee (un-fixed)	\$75.00
Replacement	\$10.00
Vicious Dog License (annual)	\$400.00
Dog Spay/Neuter Adoption Program (Policy C-PE09)	
Un-altered Female Dog	\$225.00
Un-altered Female Cat	\$175.00
Un-altered Male Dog	\$175.00
Un-altered Male Cat	\$140.00
Altered Female or Male Dog/Cat	\$75.00
Impoundment Fees	
Intake Fee (with ID*)	\$20.00
Intake Fee (withour ID*)	\$40.00
Daily Fee	\$25.00
Cremation Fees	
Individual Cremation	\$50.00
Other Government	N/A
Patrol Reports	
Photocopying	\$1.00/page plus \$2.50 shipping and handling
Photo	\$0.75/photo (4x6) plus \$2.50 shipping and handling

Property Clean Up

Administration Fee 100% of the bill to a maximum of

\$1,000.00

^{*}ID includes: tattoo, microchip, or tag